Event #8 @ Guaranty RV, Coburg, OR

Sunday, September 23, 2012

1 IDX/SK
2 NFT/SM
3 IDX/CS
4 SM
5 CP
6 CP
7 SM
8§ IDX/AS
9 SM

10 DS

11 SS

12 SSM

13 FSP

14 SSM

15 EP

16 BS

17 SMF

18 STS

19 SMF

20 FSP

21 FP

22 STR

23 SM

24  XP

25 CP

26 SSM

27 SM

28 XP

29 AS

30 BSP

31 EP

32 CP

33 CP

34 DM

35 DS

36 NFT/SSM

37 FP

38 STX

39 DS

40 STC

41 SMF

42 FS

43 SMF

44 NFT/FSP

45 NFT/XP

46 DSL

47 EP

48 DS

49 ESP

50 CP

51 XP

52 XP

53 SMF

54 EP

55 ESL

56 FP

57 EM

58 ESP

Nathan Korstad
Dallas Cutler
William Randleman
Alex Paraskevas
Jason Braunberger
Bert Jacobson
Zeph Uusitalo
Blake Dewit
Paul Rogers
Jerome Russell
Tom McDaniel
Chad Olerich
Bonnie Mueller
Tim Hill

Doug Drouet
Tim Steck

Jeff Childers
Basil Snyder
Rafael Perez
Jim Mueller
Ryan Wamsley
Tom Koh

David Delgado
Brad Moffett
Ed Gouldsmith
Jami Olerich
Aaron Miksch
Joel Hazen
Jerry Shultz
Jeffrey Fields
Tom Orphan
DaWayne Kerbs
Nicholas Kerbs
Jason Mattes
Rae Heselbach
Tim Boedigheimer
Lorin Wamsley
Ed Penna
Jeremy Dey
Andrew Vaughn
Christian Peters
Jesse White
Jose Martinez
Garrett Cogburn
David Boyd
Sherri Lyons
Eric Hotze
Mike McClellan
Ron Aasted
Jerry Braunberger
Aaron Shelton
Stepan Ryabinin
Tyler McEachern
Keith Olsen

Cat Rice

Jeremy Bunker
Larry Nelson
Mike McCarthy

Emerald Empire Sport Car Club

WWW.CCSCC.0TZ pAXED  Diff from 1st
Sponsors: TireSport, J S Alternator & Starter Supply

Shifter Kart

06 Mitsubishi Evo IX Black
06 Mzda MX-5 Blue

91 Nissan 240 SX Black
85 Camaro Z28 Grey/Green
83 Camaro Yellow

91 240SX Black

Porsche Silver

04 WRX STi Black

10 Mazda Speed 3 Black
02 Corvette Red

07 Corvette Z06 Silver
03 Ford Focus Red

RX 7

79 VW Scirocco Gray

08 Pontiac Solstice Silver
97 VW Jetta Green

88 CRX White

96 Honda Silver

03 Ford Focus Red

87 Nissan Black

06 S2000 Red

05 Evo White

78 VW Sicrocco Silver
65 Mustang

07 Corvette Z06 Silver
02 WRX White

77 VW Scirocco silver
08 Porsche Cayman S Silver
05 Miata MX-5 Titanium
71 Pinto Green

85 Camaro Grey

85 Camaro Grey

83 Rabbit Silver

08 MINI Clubman

99 Corvette Silver

87 Nissan Black

97 BMW 328i Black

12 Mazdaspeed 3 White
97 Mitsubishi Red

96 Honda Silve

12 Challenger Red

91 Civic Red

01 Civic Red

67 Tiger Red

89 Dodge Shelby Red

89 Nissan 240SX Green
09 Chevy Cobalt Black
89 Mustang White

85 Camaro Z28 Grey/Green
99 Miata Black

74 Nissan 260Z Red

94 Civic Blue

73 Pinto white

Mazda Miata White

86 200SX Blue

10 Brunton Stalker Gray
95 Mustang Coba Black

37.675
38.631
39.218
39.607
39.709
39.801
40.027
40.231
40.247
40.271
40.299
40.375
40.424
40.642
40.666
40.737
40.971
41.082
41.084
41.277
41.310
41.332
41.407
41.427
41.466
41.593
41.593
41.703
41.761
41.767
41.904
41.930
41.957
41.966
42.067
42.084
42.156
42.174
42.268
42.274
42.294
42.387
42.400
42.409
42.426
42.493
42.562
42.605
42.656
42.693
42.759
42.773
42.800
42.898
42.928
43.058
43.084
43.117

0.955
1.543
1.931
2.033
2.125
2.352
2.556
2.572
2.595
2.624
2.700
2.749
2.967
2.991
3.062
3.296
3.407
3.409
3.601
3.634
3.656
3.732
3.752
3.790
3917
3.918
4.028
4.086
4.092
4.228
4.255
4.281
4.290
4.392
4.408
4.480
4.499
4.593
4.599
4.619
4.711
4.724
4.733
4.751
4.817
4.887
4.930
4.981
5.018
5.084
5.097
5.125
5.223
5.253
5.382
5.409
5.441
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SM

ESP

STS
OSPO
BSL
NC/STF
SM

XP

GS

XP

STC

HS

GS

EM

DS

EP

HS

SK
OSPO
DS

TR

XP
NFT/SM
NC/FS
FS
NFT /ES
EM

SM

EM

ASP
EPL
SSM
NFT/CS
CPL
ESL
DSPL
ESPL
XP
NC/DSL
DM

HS

GS

CSp

ESP

SM
NC/EML
NC/FSP
ESPL

ES
NC/SM
ESPL

ES

CS

ESP

ES
NC/HS
EM
NC/STX

Nick Heys

Bob Ballman
David Mills
Jestin Burk
Peggy Steck
Anthony Romero
Luis Sandoval
Dave Shepard
Shane Canatsey
Rob Ocker
Chris Dietz
Patrick O'Donnell
Roy Hockett
Ryan Allen
Jamie Porter
Aaron Ponciano
Nathan Allen
Tyler Shepard
Jesse Rice

Ernie Lyons
Scott Wamsley
Jennifer Ocker
Andy Miller
Corey Cline
Kim White
Jeremy Robles
Jerry Akins
Chris Dilley
Dave Kipperman
Dan Schnell
Karen Archibald
Chris Nunes
Mike Geyer
Michelle Gouldsmith
Halli Williams
Hope Mueller
Virginia Owens
Robert Steck
Megan Burch
Mert Mansur
Eric Corwin
Luke Thomas
Marc Luebeck
Carl Hassman
Tanner Berg
Brenda Brock
Jason Mittmann
Lynne Aasted
Kris Hernandez
Travis Butcher
Janelle Hassman
Cody Haley
Richard Hassett
Alan Schneider
Frank Leeds
Kameron Rich
Clint Ipock
Mischa Hoeper
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95 Impreza Red 43.142 5.466
99 Eclipse Red 43.154 5.478
92 Miata Red 43.159 5.483
86 Supra White 43.191 5.515
08 Pontiac Solstice Silver 43.218 5.543
11 Mazda 3 White 43.235 5.559
91 Nissan 240 SX Blue 43.270 5.594
85 Toyota MR2 Silver 43.305 5.630
87 Shelby Red 43.363 5.688
06 Subaru STI Black 43.387 5711
71 510 White 43.419 5.744
09 Scion XB Blackberry 43.461 5.785
87 TBird Blue 43.476 5.800
97 Subaru WRX Green 43.484 5.809
08 MINT Clubman 43.602 5.927
79 Scirocco Gray 43.745 6.070
03 Focus Gray 43.816 6.141
06 CRG Kart 43.816 6.140
86 Supra White 43911 6.236
89 Dodge Shelby Red 44.069 6.393
88 Chevy S10 Pickup Red 44.136 6.461
Yellow Camaro 44.288 6.612
05 Subaru WRX White 44.322 6.646
05 Mustang GT Yellow 44.534 6.858
Pontiac Firebird 44.608 6.932
92 Miata Red 44.681 7.005
80 VW Jetta Blue 44.821 7.145
06 Subaru WRX white 44.865 7.189
86 Mazda RX7 gold 44.935 7.259
02 Corvette Z06 Black 45.015 7.340
79 Scirocco Gray 45.210 7.534
75 280Z Red 45.324 7.648
13 Scion Red 45.477 7.801
65 Mustang Red 45.491 7.816
94 Miata White 45.553 7.878
90 240 SX Black 45.712 8.037
94 Mustang White 45.870 8.195
06 Subaru STI Black 45.893 8.218
12 Mazda Speed 3 White 46.019 8.343
83 Rabbit Gray 46.343 8.668
69 Datsun 1600 Red 46.446 8.770
85 BMW 325¢ 46.609 8.933
91 Mazda Miata Blue 46.698 9.023
90 Taurus SHO White 46.781 9.105
95 Subaru Red 47.022 9.347
86 Mazda RX7 Gold 47.308 9.632
76 BMW 2002 Red 47.692 10.017
89 Mustang White 48.255 10.580
91 Mazda RX-7 White 48.677 11.002
06 WRX blue 48.988 11.312
90 Taurus SHO White 49.109 11.433
83 Porsche 944 51.022 13.347
06 MXS5 Black 52.532 14.857
67 Cougar Grey 53.332 15.656
91 Mazda RX-7 white 54.968 17.292
95 Civic Blue 56.254 18.579
83 VW Rabbit Black 62.823 25.147
03 WRX White 67.469 29.794



